
Fiscal Year 2021 - Commercial Driver's License Program 
Implementation (CDLPI) Grant Awards 

State/Jurisdiction Organization Name Award Amount 
Alabama Alabama Law Enforcement Agency $610,983 
Virginia American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators $69,277 
Virginia American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators $52,926 
Virginia American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators $601,683 
Virginia American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators $2,902,690 
Virginia American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators $1,705,730 
Virginia American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators $270,697 
Virginia American Association of Motor Vehicle Administrators $110,500 
Colorado Colorado Department of Revenue $1,377,925 
Virginia Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Motor Vehicles $322,320 
Virginia Commonwealth of Virginia Department of Motor Vehicles $287,278 

Connecticut Connecticut Department of Motor Vehicles $1,506,152 
Delaware Delaware Department of Transportation $317,302 
Kentucky Executive Office of the Commonwealth of Kentucky $968,100 

Idaho Idaho Transportation Department $220,231 
Indiana Indiana Supreme Court - Office of Court Technology $1,359,813 

Iowa Iowa Department of Transportation $94,945 
Louisiana Louisiana - Department of Public Safety $1,465,680 
Maryland Maryland Motor Vehicle Administration $102,126 

Massachusetts Massachusetts Executive Office of Transportation $170,200 
Mississippi Mississippi Department of Public Safety $733,443 

South Carolina Motor Vehicles  South Carolina Department of $192,860 
Virginia National Center for State Courts $1,030,459 
Virginia National District Attorney Association $807,314 

New Hampshire New Hampshire Department of Safety $153,010 
New Jersey New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission $1,402,079 

New Mexico New Mexico Taxation and Revenue Department $899,515 
New York New York State Department of Motor Vehicles $4,077,426 

Pennsylvania Pennsylvania Department of Transportation $463,044 
Rhode Island Rhode Island Division of Motor Vehicles $1,784,361 

Tennessee Tennessee Department of Safety $268,591 
Nevada The National Judicial College $1,468,736 

West Virginia West Virginia Department Of Motor Vehicles $389,699 
West Virginia West Virginia Department Of Motor Vehicles $56,233 

Wisconsin Wisconsin Department of Transportation $738,474 
Total Amount Awarded $28,981,802 


